FLAT RACES
DATE
10/3/16
10/4/16
10/14/16
10/17/16
10/21/16
10/21/16
10/24/16
10/26/16
11/1/16
11/2/16
11/22/16
11/30/16
12/12/16

RACECOURSE
WINDSOR

TITLE TYPE|RIDER
THE BCA DAY AT ROYAL WINDSOR RACECOURSE STAKES (CLASS 6) Hcap  Amtr

CATTERICK BRIDGETHE RACING AGAIN SATURDAY 17th OCTOBER AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP {Hcap |Amtr

REDCAR
WINDSOR
DONCASTER
NEWBURY
LEICESTER
NOTTINGHAM
KEMPTON PARK
NOTTINGHAM
SOUTHWELL
LINGFIELD PARK
WOLVERHAMPTON

STEEPLE CHASES

DATE
10/20/16
10/21/16
11/11/16

12/1/16
12/2/16

RACECOURSE
LUDLOW
CHELTENHAM
CHELTENHAM
WINCANTON
SANDOWN PARK

HURDLE RACES

DATE
10/15/16
10/18/16

11/3/16
11/10/16
11/14/16
11/19/16
11/27/16
12/11/16

RACECOURSE

THE WATCH RACING UK ANYWHERE HANDICAP STAKES (CLASS 6) (FOR LADY Hcap |Ladies
THE JRL GROUP AMATEUR HANDICAP STAKES (CLASS 6) Hcap |Gents
THE AT THE RACES SKY 415 AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP STAKES (CLASS 5) Hcap |Amtr

THE RAYNER BOSCH CAR SERVICE HANDICAP STAKES (FOR LADY AMATEUR R Hcap Ladies
THE FOSSE WAY AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP STAKES (CLASS 5) Hcap | Gents
THE AJA AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP STAKES (CLASS 6) Hcap |Amtr
THE SARAH OLIVER AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP STAKES (CLASS 4) Hcap  Amtr
THE AJA GENTLEMAN AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP STAKES (CLASS 5) Hcap |Gents
THE AT THE RACES VIRGIN 535 AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP STAKES (CLASS Hcap |Amtr
THE ATR AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP STAKES (CLASS 6) Hcap |Amtr

THE FOLLOW AT THE RACES ON INSTAGRAM AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP ST,Hcap |Amtr

TITLE TYPE|RIDER
THE AMATEUR JOCKEYS' ASSOCIATION AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP STEEPLE Hcap |Amtr
THE SHOWCASE AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP STEEPLE CHASE (CLASS 3) Hcap |Amtr
THE OPEN AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP STEEPLE CHASE (CLASS 3) Hcap  Amtr
THE WINCANTON AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP STEEPLE CHASE (CLASS 4) |Hcap Amtr
THE COLDUNELL AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP STEEPLE CHASE (CLASS 3) Hcap  Amtr

TITLE TYPE RIDER

STRATFORD-ON-AV The totepool Racing's Biggest Supporter Lady Riders' Handicap Hurdle Race (ClHcap Ladies

EXETER
MARKET RASEN
LUDLOW
PLUMPTON
HUNTINGDON
CARLISLE
SOUTHWELL

THE RACING UK PROFITS RETURNED TO RACING AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICA Hcap | Amtr
THE MARKET RASEN 'HANDS AND HEELS' HANDICAP HURDLE RACE (CLASS 4) Hcap |Amtr
THE AMATEUR JOCKEYS' ASSOCIATION AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP HURDLE Hcap | Amtr
THE SICAME AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP HURDLE RACE (CLASS 4) Hcap  Amtr
THE CAMBRIDGE MAGAZINE LADIES RIDERS' HANDICAP HURDLE RACE (CLAS Hcap Ladies
THE ApolloBet IN PLAY BETTING AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP HURDLE RACE (Hcap |Amtr
THE AT THE RACES SKY 415 AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP HURDLE RACE (CLAHcap Amtr

12/13/16|CATTERICK BRIDGETHE racinguk.com AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP HURDLE RACE (CLASS 5) Hcap  Amtr

SE)AGE |DIST SURF/RATING

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

3yo+ 5f10y Turf |51- 65
3yo+ 5f Turf |46- 55
3yo+ 1m2f Turf |51- 65
3yo+|1m3f135y| Turf |51- 65
3yo+ 1m2f60y Turf |61- 75
4yo+ 1m4f5y | Turf |61- 75
3yo+ 7f Turf (56- 70
3yo+ 1m2f50y Turf 46- 60
3yo+ 1m4f AWT |61- 80
3yo+|1m2f50y |Turf 61- 75
3yo+/1m AWT |46- 60
3yo+|1m7f169yAWT 46- 60
3yo+ 1m1f103y AWT 61- 75

SE)AGE |DIST SURF/RATING

All
All
All
All
All

4yo+|2m4flly Turf 0- 100
4yo+ 3mif Turf |0- 125
4yo+|3m1if Turf |0- 140
4yo+ 2m4f35y Turf |0- 115
4yo+|3m37y | Turf [0- 130

SE)AGE |DIST SURF/RATING

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

3yo+ 2m70y | Turf |0- 100
4yo+ 2m175y |Turf |0- 110
3yo+ 2m2f140y Turf |0- 115
3yo+|2m5f55y |Turf 0- 100
3yo+ 2m4f114y Turf |0- 120
3yo+ 1m7f171y Turf |0- 125
4yo+|3m1if Turf |0- 105
4yo+ 2m7f209y Turf | 0- 105
3yo+ 2m3f66y Turf |0- 100



12/15/16 EXETER
12/21/16|LUDLOW

NHF RACES
DATE RACECOURSE
10/8/16 HEXHAM
11/25/16|DONCASTER
12/19/16|AYR

THE HAPPY CHRISTMAS AMATEUR RIDERS' HANDICAP HURDLE RACE (CLASS fHcap |Amtr |All 3yo+|2m5f135y Turf [0- 100
THE TANNERS PROSECCO HANDICAP HURDLE RACE (CLASS 4) (FOR LADY AM,Hcap |Ladies|All| 3yo+|1m7f169y Turf [0- 110

TITLE TYPE|RIDER SE} AGE DIST SURF RATING
THE INTU METROCENTRE INTERMEDIATE NATIONAL HUNT FLAT RACE (CLASS WFA |Amtr |All|4-6yg2m48y |Turf Open
THE EDEN FARM HULLEYS STANDARD NATIONAL HUNT FLAT RACE (CLASS 6) 'WFA |Amtr |All|4-6yg2m128y |Turf Open
THE RACING UK STANDARD NATIONAL HUNT FLAT RACE(CLASS 6) WFA [Amtr |All|4-6yc2m Turf |Open



